
AGENCY #OF TEAMS # OF HOMELESS

City of Miami-City of Miami, City Limits 9 577

City of Miami Beach- Miami Beach 4 122

Miami-Dade County-South Dade, South of Kendall Drive 

to Monroe County Line
5 70

Miami-Dade County-Unincorporated Miami-Dade County, 

North of Kendall Drive to Broward County Line
10 71

Total - # of Teams: 28

840

1,455

123

222

1490

26

3316

4156

Weather Conditions: Partly Cloudy low in the mid 40's to lower 50's 

UNSHELTERED HOMELESS COUNT 

Subtotal- # of UNSHELTERED Homeless:

SHELTERED HOMELESS COUNT

Safe Haven

Subtotal-SHELTERED Homeless:

TOTAL - SHELTERED AND UNSHELTERED HOMELESS:

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY HOMELESS TRUST CENSUS
 RESULTS:  THURSDAY, JANUARY 23, 2014

Total Homeless in Emergency Shelter

Hotel/Motel

Total Homeless in Transitional Housing

Cold Weather Emergency Shelter Placements 
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